ZS Book Club Selections September 2021 to January 2023

MO TITLE AUTHOR
9/14/21|HALF LIFE JILLIAN CANTOR
9/13/21|SECRET KEEPER OF JAIPUR ALKA JOSHI
10/12/21|SPLENDID AND THE VILE, THE ERIK LARSON 10-12-21 -LONG STORY!
11/9/21|ROSE CODE, THE KATE QUINN

12/14/21
1/11/22
1/11/22

2/8/22
3/8/22
3/8/22
4/12/22
5/10/22
6/14/22
7/12/22
8/9/22
9/13/22
10/11/22
11/8/22
12/13/22
1/10/23

PARIS SEAMSTRESS, THE
BECOMING AMISH

FOUR WINDS, THE

GOOD DAUGHTER, THE
MOONSTONE, THE

WOMEN IN WHITE, THE

THIS TENDER LAND

NIGHT WATCHMAN, THE

| FEEL BAD ABOUT MY NECK
WEST WITH GIRAFFES
MIDNIGHT LIBRARY, THE
DRACULA

LINCOLN HIGHWAY, THE
KILLING FLOOR

GIRLS IN THE STILT HOUSE, THE
LAST BOOK SHOP IN LONDON, THE

NATASHA LESTER (GOOD-BYE 2021)
JEFF SMITH

KRISTIN HANNAH

KARIN SLAUGHTER
WILKIE COLLINS

WILKIE COLLINS
WILLIAM KENT KRUEGER
LOUIS ERDICH

NORA EPHRON

LYNDA RUTLEDGE

MATT HAIG

BRAM STOKER

AMOR TOWLES

LEE CHILD

KELLY MUSTIAN
MADELINE MARTIN



