ZS Book Club Selections September 2021 to January 2023

МО	TITLE	AUTHOR	
9/14/21	HALF LIFE	JILLIAN CANTOR	
9/13/21	SECRET KEEPER OF JAIPUR	ALKA JOSHI	
10/12/21	SPLENDID AND THE VILE, THE	ERIK LARSON	10-12-21 -LONG STORY!
11/9/21	ROSE CODE, THE	KATE QUINN	
12/14/21	PARIS SEAMSTRESS, THE	NATASHA LESTER	(GOOD-BYE 2021)
1/11/22	BECOMING AMISH	JEFF SMITH	
1/11/22	FOUR WINDS, THE	KRISTIN HANNAH	
2/8/22	GOOD DAUGHTER, THE	KARIN SLAUGHTER	
3/8/22	MOONSTONE, THE	WILKIE COLLINS	
3/8/22	WOMEN IN WHITE, THE	WILKIE COLLINS	
4/12/22	THIS TENDER LAND	WILLIAM KENT KRUEGER	
5/10/22	NIGHT WATCHMAN, THE	LOUIS ERDICH	
6/14/22	I FEEL BAD ABOUT MY NECK	NORA EPHRON	
7/12/22	WEST WITH GIRAFFES	LYNDA RUTLEDGE	
8/9/22	MIDNIGHT LIBRARY, THE	MATT HAIG	
9/13/22	DRACULA	BRAM STOKER	
10/11/22	LINCOLN HIGHWAY, THE	AMOR TOWLES	
11/8/22	KILLING FLOOR	LEE CHILD	
12/13/22	GIRLS IN THE STILT HOUSE, THE	KELLY MUSTIAN	
1/10/23	LAST BOOK SHOP IN LONDON, THE	MADELINE MARTIN	